Valg: Kommunestyrevalget 2023
Innlevert: 17.03.2023 12:08:15
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5037 Levanger
Listeforslag-ID: 26845
Stemmetillegg

*

*

Parti/Gruppe: Fremskrittspartiet FrP

Alternativt partinavn:
Navn

Mats Henriksen

Janne Kath. Jgrstad Larsen
Erling Brenne

Roger Jakobsen
Anne-Britt Heggelund
Iselin Kristiansen Vig

Tage Buran

Siw Grethe Kristiansen
Asbjgrn Hynne

Mette helene Jgrstad
Tore Hell Larsen

Monica Renbjgr Henriksen
Odd Einar Langg

Age Vinje Mariehamn
Kristian Juul Kristiansen
Ine Stremsge Johansen

Fedselsar
1998
1969
1961
1962
1966
1992
2003
1970
1986
1969
1964
1975
1946
1980
1965
1981



